MOLALLA AQUATIC CENTER

SPRING SCHEDULE UPDATED

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
L L L L L
A A A A A
P P P P P
S S S S S
W W W W W
| | | | | L
M M M M M A
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED P a
Tot Time Arthritis Tot Time Arthritis Tot Time W O
' -
M O
LAP [ Family Swim LAP SWIM LAP [Family Swim LAP SWIM LAP [ Family Swim
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED |
1:30P.M.-3:30P.M. | 1:30P.M.-3:30P.M. | 1:30P.M.-3:30P.M. | 1:30P.M.-3:30P.M. | 1:30P.M.-3:30 P.M. Fami y
Swim
S S & & &
I3 I3 I5ed I5ed I5ed
o <5} a5} a5} <5}
— — — — —
£ £ = = =
= | Hydrocise | = = | Hydrocise | = =
n Plus D | aAquazumba | 9 Plus D [ aquazumba | 9
6:15 pm 6:15 pm
CLOSED
Family Swim

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

Subject to change, please refer to www.molallaaquaticcenter.com for updates

Effective March 29, 2021 thru April 30, 2021




