MOLALLA AQUATIC CENTER SPRING SCHEDULE UPDATED

6:00am	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday	Sunday	6:00am
0.00am	L		L		L		L		L				0.00am
7:00am		A P		A P		A P		A P		A P			7:00am
8:00am		S		S		S		S		S			8:00am
0.00		W		W		W		W		S W			0.00
9:00am		I M		I M		I M		I M		I M	L		9:00am
10:00am											A P	\Box	10:00am
11:00am	CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED				11:00am
	Tot Time		Arthritis		Tot Time		Arthritis		Tot Time		S W	CLOSEI	
12:00pm											I	L LC	12:00pm
1:00pm	LAP	Family Swim	LA	AP SWIM	LAP	Family Swim	LA	AP SWIM	LAP	Family Swim	М		1:00pm
2:00pm	CI	CLOSED 1:30 P.M 3:30 P.M.		CLOSED 1:30 P.M 3:30 P.M.		CLOSED 1:30 P.M 3:30 P.M.		CLOSED 1:30 P.M 3:30 P.M.		LOSED	Family Swim		2:00pm
3:00pm										P.M 3:30 P.M.			3:00pm
5.00pm	_												5.00pm
4:00pm	Team		Team		Team		Team		Team				4:00pm
5:00pm	n Te		n T(n Te		n Te						5:00pm
< 00	Swim	Hydrocise	wim		wim	Hydrocise	wim		wim				< 00
6:00pm	Š	Plus	Š	Aqua Zumba	Š	Plus	Š	Aqua Zumba	Š				6:00pm
7:00pm				6:15 pm				6:15 pm			CLOSED		7:00pm
8:00pm										mily Swim			8:00pm
9:00pm													9:00pm
													_

Subject to change, please refer to www.molallaaquaticcenter.com for updates

Effective March 29, 2021 thru April 30, 2021